Premises madeorerected after the Effective Date.

(d) Landlord may terminate this Agreement pursuant to the provisions of Section 9 hereof.

3. Rent.

(a) Commencing on the CommencementDate, the rent payable from Tenant to Landlord under
the Agreement shall be equal to One Thousand Seven Hundred And 00/100 ($1,700.00) per
month (the “Rent’). Tenant shall timely make each rent payment in full without demand,

deduction, or offset by the 1st of each month. The rental shall increase on each annual

anniversary of the Commencement Date by two percent (2%) over the annual rent due during the